
LOCAL AUTHORITY: Shropshire
TOTAL VERIFIED 45,038

RESULT
CAMPION, John-Paul The Conservative Party Candidate 14,361
CURTEIS, Henry Malcolm Thomas 
(commonly known as Henry)

English Democrats - “More Police – 
Catching criminals” 5220

DEAN, Julian David Geoffrey The Green Party Candidate 3,521
MURRAY, Sarah Philippa Jane Liberal Democrat 10,130

OVERTON, Richard Andrew
Labour and Cooperative Party 
Candidate 11,413

44,645
Rejected Votes (Police and Crime Commissioner Elections Order 2012 Rule 53(1))

1
41

1
107
243
393

TOTAL FOR COUNT 45,038
(THIS FIGURE SHOULD MATCH THE TOTAL IN PART A ABOVE)

Signed

Date 03/05/2024

Time 14:09

LRO Name

Police & Crime Commissioner ELECTION - 2ND MAY 2024 - COUNT SHEET 

void for uncertainty 
TOTAL

Andy Begley

Andy Begley

As the Local Returning Officer appointed for the voting area of Shropshire at the elections for the Police & Crime 
Commissioner for the West Mercia Area on 2nd May 2024, I hereby certify that:

STATEMENT OF COUNT TOTALS

CANDIDATES

TOTAL

want of an official mark
voting for more than one candidate
writing or mark by which the voter can be identified
unmarked 


