Police & Crime Commissioner ELECTION - 2ND MAY 2024 - COUNT SHEET STATEMENT OF COUNT TOTALS

As the Local Returning Officer appointed for the voting area of Shropshire at the elections for the Police & Crime Commissioner for the West Mercia Area on 2nd May 2024, I hereby certify that:

LOCAL AUTHORIT	Y: Shropshire	
TOTAL VERIFIED		45,038
CANDIDATES		RESULT
CAMPION, John-Paul	The Conservative Party Candidate	14,361
CURTEIS, Henry Malcolm Thomas	English Democrats - "More Police –	
(commonly known as Henry)	Catching criminals"	5220
DEAN, Julian David Geoffrey	The Green Party Candidate	3,521
MURRAY, Sarah Philippa Jane	Liberal Democrat	10,130
OVERTON, Richard Andrew	Labour and Cooperative Party	
	Candidate	11,413
	TOTAL	44,645
Rejected Votes (Police and Crime Commissioner Elec	tions Order 2012 Rule 53(1))	
want of an official mark		1
voting for more than one candidate		41
writing or mark by which the voter can be ide	entified	1
unmarked		107
void for uncertainty		243
·	TOTAL	393

TOTAL FOR COUNT 45,038

(THIS FIGURE SHOULD MATCH THE TOTAL IN PART A ABOVE)

Signed	Andy Begley
Date	03/05/2024
Time	14:09
RO Name	Andy Begley